
Community Overview Key Facts Race & Ethnicity

12-minute drive time: YMCA of Metropolitan Detroit

200,629

Population

-0.1%

Population: Annual
Growth Rate(2024-

2029)

85,571

Households

$35,671

Median Household
Income

Unknown

Two or More Races

White

Native Hawaiian/Other Pacific Islander

Native American/Alaskan Native

Hispanic/Latino

Black or African-American

Asian

0.5%

3.8%

22.0%

0.0%

0.2%

14.5%

52.4%

6.5%

102

75

Livonia

Westland

Farmington Hills

Taylor

Dearborn Heights
Windsor
Detroit

35%
Households With Disability

73.3

Diversity Index

Population Characteristics Age and Gender Education

7.7%

Unemployment Rate

33%

Households Below the
Poverty Level(ACS

2018-2022)

14%

Actively Seek Info on
Nutrition/Healthy Diet

27%

Make Sure I
Exercise Regularly

Age Pyramid

0-4

5-9

10-14

15-19

20-24

25-29

30-34

35-39

40-44

45-49

50-54

55-59

60-64

65-69

70-74

75-79

80-84

85+

9% 6% 3% 0% 3% 6% 9%

The largest group:

2024 Males Age
30-34

The smallest group:

2024 Males Age
85+

Dots show
comparison to

Oakland County

19%

No High School
Diploma

30%

High School
Graduate(Including

GED)

25%

Some College
(Includes Associate

Degrees)

26%

Bachelor's/Grad/Prof
Degree
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35.0
Median

Age

Ability

0 (No Diversity)100 (Complete
Diversity)



Community Overview Charitable Engagement Physical Activity

12 Minutes

11%

Volunteeredfor a charity in
12 months

5%

Contributed to
Social Services
Organization in
12 Months

Participate in Sport and Physical Activity (%)

Softball

Baseball

Soccer

Basketball

Aerobics

Yoga

Bicycling (road)

Swimming

Weightlifting

0% 2% 4% 6% 8% 10% 12%

3%

5%

6%

9%

12%

13%

15%

18%

19%

Youth

43,530
Youth Population

17%
Youth on Medicaid

Employment Type

57%
Professional

25%
Working Class

18%Service Industry

Esri Tapestry Segments

Households

34,200
Total Family
Households
(ACS 2018-

2022)

46,008
Nonfamily

Households
(ACS 2018-

2022)

23%
Households

with Children
(ACS 2018-

2022)

3.59
Average

Family Size

$14,607
Median Net

Worth

12D Modest Income
Homes
28,197 households

33.0%
of Households

9F Social Security Set
19,942 households

23.3%
of Households

11E City Commons
6,280 households

7.3%
of Households

Spending

$265

Child Care
(Avg)

$4,060

Health Care
(Avg)

$2,107
Recreation &

Entertainment
(Avg)

$4,181

Groceries
(Food - Avg)

Note: The Tapestry Segments LifeMode labels are proprietary to Esri, a
third party provider of U.S Census and supplemental data, and may not
be a sensitive representation of labels/language most appropriate for your
community.                     Learn More from Esri

Armed Services

5%
2022 Civilian Pop 18+:
Veteran (ACS 5-Yr) (%)

$525,457
2024 Tricare/Military

Premiums
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Youth (<18)
22%

Adult (19-64)
64%

Seniors (65+)
15%

Population by Age

Arts/cultural

Environmental

Social services

Educational

Health org

Religious

8%

8%

12%

13%

14%

45%

Contributed toCivic
Organizationin 12

months

(Poverty Indicator)

https://downloads.esri.com/esri_content_doc/dbl/us/J9941_Tapestry_Segmentation_Methodology_2019.pdf

